
ENDAS 2024-2025

Medagliere Coppia

Squadra Giocatore Giocatore Giocate Vinte 

C.S. Campanella Lenini Luca Franzoni Massimo 5 5
C.S. Campanella Brini Gino Garelli Secondo 5 4
Time out Martorano Benedetti Paride Ranieri Gianluca 3 3
Birra di Paolino Cau Paolo Santoni Angelo 3 3
Villa Franchi Bracchi Bruno Carapia Daniele 3 3
Branzolino Samorì Emanuele Matulli Paolo 4 3
Fiumanese 1 Ravaglioli Roberto Albicini Massimo 5 3
Birra di Paolino Mussoni Paolo Tonti Omar 2 2
Arty’s Lavezzola Antonelli Giovanni Farneti Daniele 2 2
Centro Sociale Luck Bar Federici Claudio Bandini Antonio 3 2
Cà del Vento Medri Domenico Bartolini Alessandro 3 2
Punto Imola Cervellati Marco Buscaroli Filippo 4 2
Circolo Tozzona Benelli Marco Pasotti Pier Paolo 4 2
Time out Martorano Alessandri Alessandro Amadori Andrea 1 1
Time out Martorano Zavaloni Orazio  Amadori Andrea 1 1
Centro Sociale Luck Bar Nuvoli Andrea Foschini Renzo 1 1
Villa Franchi Reale Antonio Casadio Delermo 1 1
Villa Franchi Berti Rodolfo Ricci Gianluca 1 1
Villa Franchi Ricci Gianluca Bracchi Bruno 1 1
Punto Imola Turrini Daniele Ogrinec Mattia 1 1
Punto Imola Lazzarini Andrea Ogrinec Mattia 1 1
Bussecchio 1 Masotti Mauro Corticchia Emanuele 1 1
Bussecchio 1 Prati Daniele De Giuseppe Massimo 1 1
Branzolino Magalotti Domenico Nanni Stefano 1 1
Arty’s Lavezzola Monterastelli Luca Farneti Daniele 1 1
Circolo Tozzona Pacini Sigfrido Liverani Marco 1 1
Fiumanese 1 Bresciani Oriano Solfrini Veris 1 1
Bocciodromo Argenta Mantovani Alex Maini Alessandro 1 1
Bocciodromo Argenta Tenani Daniele Maini Alessandro 1 1
Birra di Paolino Stupici Andrea Santoro Alvaro 2 1
Bussecchio 1 Masotti Mauro Capacci Marco 2 1
Arty’s Lavezzola Monterastelli Luca Senese Nunzio 2 1
Bocciodromo Argenta Tenani Daniele Zerbini Massimiliano 2 1
Bocciodromo Argenta Battaglia Vincenzo Pusinanti Matteo 2 1
Villa Franchi Berti Rodolfo Casadio Delermo 3 1

Serie SENIOR - 5° Andata



Bussecchio 1 Giacchini Valerio Casali Tomas 3 1
Circolo Tozzona Liverani Marco Spada Ermanno 3 1
Cà del Vento Galassi Maurio Cricca Roberto 4 1
Time out Martorano Benedetti Paride Valzania Maurizio 1 0
Time out Martorano Benedetti Paride Foiera Marco 1 0
Time out Martorano Alessandri Alessandro Angelicchio Gianni 1 0
Centro Sociale Luck Bar Nuvoli Andrea Del Vecchio Andrea 1 0
Centro Sociale Luck Bar Del Vecchio Andrea Bandini Antonio 1 0
Birra di Paolino Santoni Angelo Tonti Omar 1 0
Birra di Paolino Fabbri Andrea Mussoni Paolo 1 0
Birra di Paolino Cau Paolo Acciai Luigi 1 0
Villa Franchi Berti Rodolfo Reale Antonio 1 0
Cà del Vento Medri Domenico Fenati Gabriele 1 0
Punto Imola Castellari Matteo Sabattani Yanez 1 0
Punto Imola Cristofori Luca Buscaroli Filippo 1 0
Bussecchio 1 Morrone Antonio Capacci Marco 1 0
Bussecchio 1 De Giuseppe Massimo Guardigli Fabio 1 0
Busecchio 1 Lorusso Roberto Guardigli Fabio 1 0
Branzolino Gurioli Stefano Siboni Ramon 1 0
Branzolino Magalotti Domenico Siboni Ramon 1 0
Branzolino Magalotti Domenico Samorì Emanuele 1 0
Arty’s Lavezzola Antonelli Giovanni Marinelli Matteo 1 0
Arty’s Lavezzola Antonellini Giovanni Fabbri Stefano 1 0
Arty’s Lavezzola Farneti Daniele Morini Seglio 1 0
Fiumanese 1 Vasumi Vanni Assirelli Alberto 1 0
Fiumanese 1 Bresciani Oriano Capuano Marco 1 0
Bocciodromo Argenta Mantovani Alex Zavatti Daniele 1 0
Bocciodromo Argenta Mantovani Alex Ferraro Giorgio 1 0
Time out Martorano Zavaloni Orazio Babbini Stefano 2 0
Centro Sociale Luck Bar Foschini Renzo Castagnetti Mauro 2 0
Punto Imola Ogrinec Mattia Angeli Alex 2 0
Branzolino Gurioli Stefano Bartolini Claudio 2 0
Fiumanese 1 Capuano Marco Casamenti Moreno 2 0


